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2024 Transactions

Mon Jun 24 1:44pm ET

Week 1

Amon-ra125

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Thu Jun 13 9:53am ET

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Thu Jun 13 9:53am ET

Traded FSU10 Tue Jun 4 5:36pm ET

Marquise Brown WR KC Jameson Williams WR DET

Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Traded Azulgrana1899 (#13) Wed May 8 12:52pm ET

Rnd 3, Pick 3 Courtland Sutton WR DEN

Traded Azulgrana1899 (#13) Tue Apr 9 3:33pm ET

Jaylen Waddle WR MIA Diontae Johnson WR CAR

Rnd 1, Pick 5

Traded Ballbusters 1 Tue Apr 9 1:16pm ET

Najee Harris RB PIT Saquon Barkley RB PHI

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Kendre Miller RB NO

Jayden Reed WR GB

Traded Ballbusters 1 Tue Apr 2 1:02pm ET

Rnd 1, Pick 3 Mark Andrews TE BAL

Najee Harris RB PIT

Azulgrana1899 (#13)

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Thu May 9 12:31pm ET

Traded FSU10 Wed Jun 5 8:12am ET

Kirk Cousins QB ATL Rnd 4, Pick 6

Traded FSU10 Tue Jun 4 1:13pm ET

Rnd 3, Pick 5 Christian Kirk WR JAX

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA

Traded Krusty King Thu May 9 12:31pm ET

Kyler Murray QB ARI AJ Dillon RB GB

Zamir White RB LV Justin Fields QB PIT

Rnd 1, Pick 7

Rnd 4, Pick 10

Traded Amon-ra125 Wed May 8 12:52pm ET

Courtland Sutton WR DEN Rnd 3, Pick 3

Traded Ballbusters 1 Fri May 3 1:16pm ET

Keenan Allen WR CHI 2025 Draft, Rnd 2

Quentin Johnston WR LAC 2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded Humboldt Fri May 3 1:16pm ET

Tyjae Spears RB TEN Rnd 2, Pick 8

Traded Amon-ra125 Tue Apr 9 3:33pm ET

Diontae Johnson WR CAR Jaylen Waddle WR MIA

Rnd 1, Pick 5

Ballbusters 1

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



King of Kings
www.rtsports.com

2024 Transactions

Mon Jun 24 1:44pm ET

Traded Azulgrana1899 (#13) Fri May 3 1:16pm ET

2025 Draft, Rnd 2 Keenan Allen WR CHI

2025 Draft, Rnd 3 Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Traded FSU10 Thu Apr 18 11:08am ET

Amari Cooper WR CLE Rnd 1, Pick 1

Najee Harris RB PIT

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Rnd 1, Pick 6

Traded Amon-ra125 Tue Apr 9 1:16pm ET

Saquon Barkley RB PHI Najee Harris RB PIT

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Kendre Miller RB NO

Jayden Reed WR GB

Traded Amon-ra125 Tue Apr 2 1:02pm ET

Mark Andrews TE BAL Rnd 1, Pick 3

Najee Harris RB PIT

BigBlue3

Released Denver Broncos DEN  D/ST Owner Wed Apr 24 8:24pm ET

For Sale

No transactions performed this week.

FSU10

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Tue Jun 4 4:05pm ET

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Sun May 26 12:06am ET

Released Michael Mayer LV  TE Owner Sun May 26 12:06am ET

Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAX  D/ST Owner Thu Apr 18 9:22am ET

Released Deuce Vaughn DAL  RB Owner Thu Apr 18 9:22am ET

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Thu Apr 18 9:22am ET

Released Isaiah Hodgins NYG  WR Owner Thu Apr 18 9:22am ET

Traded Azulgrana1899 (#13) Wed Jun 5 8:12am ET

Rnd 4, Pick 6 Kirk Cousins QB ATL

Traded Amon-ra125 Tue Jun 4 5:36pm ET

Jameson Williams WR DET Marquise Brown WR KC

Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Traded Azulgrana1899 (#13) Tue Jun 4 1:13pm ET

Christian Kirk WR JAX Rnd 3, Pick 5

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA

Traded Krusty King Mon Jun 3 9:03pm ET

Rnd 2, Pick 1 Mike Evans WR TB

Rnd 2, Pick 6 Romeo Doubs WR GB

Traded Krusty King Tue Apr 23 10:57pm ET

Rnd 1, Pick 6 Rnd 2, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Traded Ballbusters 1 Thu Apr 18 11:08am ET

Rnd 1, Pick 1 Amari Cooper WR CLE
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Najee Harris RB PIT

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Rnd 1, Pick 6

He Hate Me D5

Released Hunter Henry NE  TE Owner Mon Jun 3 11:04pm ET

Released Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Mon May 6 11:19pm ET

Released Las Vegas Raiders LV  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 7 10:17am ET

Released Ka'imi Fairbairn HOU  K Owner Sun Apr 7 10:17am ET

Released Easton Stick LAC  QB Owner Sun Apr 7 10:17am ET

Off I/R Justin Herbert LAC  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 10:53pm ET

Off I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Sat Apr 6 10:53pm ET

Humboldt

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Fri May 3 1:57pm ET

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Mon Mar 4 1:41pm ET

Traded Azulgrana1899 (#13) Fri May 3 1:16pm ET

Rnd 2, Pick 8 Tyjae Spears RB TEN

Krusty King

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 11:36am ET

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Sat Mar 2 2:50pm ET

Traded FSU10 Mon Jun 3 9:03pm ET

Mike Evans WR TB Rnd 2, Pick 1

Romeo Doubs WR GB Rnd 2, Pick 6

Traded Azulgrana1899 (#13) Thu May 9 12:31pm ET

AJ Dillon RB GB Kyler Murray QB ARI

Justin Fields QB PIT Zamir White RB LV

Rnd 1, Pick 7

Rnd 4, Pick 10

Traded FSU10 Tue Apr 23 10:57pm ET

Rnd 2, Pick 5 Rnd 1, Pick 6

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Pandora Wizards

Off I/R Emanuel Wilson GB  RB Owner Sat Apr 20 8:45pm ET

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 5

Released Nick Westbrook-Ikhine TEN  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 9:18pm ET

Released Donovan Peoples-Jones DET  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 9:18pm ET

Released Kalif Raymond DET  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 9:18pm ET

Released Donald Parham LAC  TE Owner Sat Jun 1 9:18pm ET

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Sat Jun 1 9:17pm ET

SwitchingITUPMike

No transactions performed this week.
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